
DMS Announcements
Friday, March 1, 2024

**************************************************************************************************
End of Third Nine Weeks - Thursday (March 21)

Teacher In-Service - NO SCHOOL - Friday (March 22)
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL - Monday (March 25) thru Friday (March 29)
NO Study Plus (Spring Break) - Monday (March 25) thru Friday (March 29)

Study Plus Resumes - Monday (April 1)
Spring Pictures - Wednesday (April 3)

**************************************************************************************************
SPORTS FEE REMINDER
The SPRING SPORTS season is just around the corner. Please be reminded that ALL past
Sports Fees are due before your child will be permitted to participate in the SPRING SPORTS
season. If you have any questions, please contact the Middle School at 330.364.7121.

WHAT’S FOR LUNCH ?????

Monday (March 4): Chicken Nuggets, Broccoli w/Cheese Sauce, Mixed Fruit Cocktail,
Cookie
Tornado Special: Corn Dog

Tuesday (March 5): School Pizza, Fresh Garden Salad, Peach Cup
Tornado Special: Honey BBQ Rib Sandwich

Wednesday (March 6): Grilled Cheese Sandwich, Tomato Soup w/Crackers, Applesauce Cup
Tornado Special: Cheeseburger

Thursday (March 7): Hot Dog, Baked Beans, Fruit Slushy
Tornado Special: Chicken Patty

Friday (March 8): BREAKFAST FOR LUNCH
Cereal, Yogurt, Cheese Stick, Potato Rounds, Juice Box
Tornado Special: BBQ Pork



Monday (March 11): Chicken Littles (Chicken Sliders/2), Green Beans, Pineapple
Tornado Special: Hot Dog

Tuesday (March 12): Pepperoni Pizza, Cucumber Slices, Lunch Bunch Grapes
Tornado Special: Italian Sub

Wednesday (March 13): Macaroni & Cheese, Broccoli Bites w/Ranch Dip, Diced Pears,
Tornado Special: Hamburger

Thursday (March 14): Beef Soft Taco, Lettuce & Cheese, Black Bean & Corn Salsa,
Strawberry Cup, Tostitos Scoops

Friday (March 15): Mini Waffles, Sausage Patty, Tater Tots, Juice Box
Tornado Special: BBQ Pork

HAPPY BIRTHDAY !!!!!!

(26) William Pilcher, Olivia Cooper, Ronal Muz Perez
(27) Aislinn Collins
(28) No Birthdays
(29) No Birthdays
(01) Hannah Rhode, Jason Cobo-Vasquez
(02) No Birthdays
(03) No Birthdays

(04) Diliana Ailon Solis, Cristian Juarez Sica, Cole McGraw, Christian Duent Guzaro,
Noah Mark, Silas Fannin

(05) Alexander Lizama, Raymundo Addiesen Craig
(06) Matthew Peveto
(07) Hayleigh Craig
(08) Audriana Layman, Zach Weaver
(09) Owen Reineke, Leia Thorne, Caroline Armentrout Dickson (Caroline Dickson)
(10) No Birthdays




